

28 Ct. Cases 82/2024

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. ANKIT S/O SUBHASH
AND ANR. (Dabri)

15.01.2025

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.
Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.
Ld. Counsel for BSES.
Accused absent.
Sh. Menpal Singh, owner of premises in person.

Enforcement head BSES is directed to furnish all the
bills of the premises in question.

List on **29.03.2025**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
15.01.2025